consented for a scheme extending to 4,242 sqft (GIA). Total proposed area 7,236 sqft

1 Charrington Street situated at the end of the terrace and benefits from a private
garden; Flats 2/3 have communal garden access (    )

Offered with vacant possession

Offers are invited in excess of £2,500,000 (Two Million Five Hundred Thousand
Pounds), subject to contract

LOCATION
Charrington Street is located in the heart of King’s Cross, within a short walk of
King’s Cross St Pancras and Camden Town. The area has undergone extensive
regeneration, led by the redevelopment of King’s Cross, now home to Google’s UK

[...]

These descriptions and all other information are believed to be correct, but their accuracy is in
no way guaranteed. January 2026

Misrepresentation Act 1967.

TENURE
The properties and site will be sold as Freehold

PROPOSAL
Offers are invited in excess of £2,500,000 (Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Pounds),
subject to contract

A 2% plus VAT fee will be charged to the purchaser in addition to the purchase price,
payable to Camden Council

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING
In accordance with AML Regulations, the successful purchaser will
be required to satisfy the Vendor on the source of funds for this